Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 24

623
625
626
624
631
632
627
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Ben Luce
Isaiah Gardner
Noah Freel
Cody Thomas
Connor Hanlin
Aaron Taylor
Drake Burgess

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 84

1 479
2 483
3 477
4 478
5 485
6 482
7 474
8 484
9 475
10 480
11 473
12 476

Noah Mandel
Matthew Detar
Theodore Carpentier
Wade Grover
Hayden Seibert
Collin McCarty
Justin Kita
Joseph Lynch
Alexander Rose
Caleb Schreiber
Jonathan Dalton
Justin Suess

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 87

403
412
407
404
408
416
414

~NOoO O WN P

Team - Cambridge Springs High School

Aaron Peters
Brad Pier

Ryan Connelly
Pat Kress

Mark McWilliams
Nate McGahen
Josh Filutze

Team Score (places): 87

1 347
2 349
3 341
4 345
5 348

Steele Henderson
Caine Walters
Michael Orr
Robbie Spence
Dakota Ellis

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
HS Varsity Boys
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Sr 1 1
Sr 3 4
Sr 5 9
Sr 7 16
So 8 24
Fr 13 37
Jr 16 53
Finish Position -
So 2 2
Sr 18 20
So 19 39
So 20 59
Sr 25 84
Jr 35 119
Fr 38 157
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Sr 6 6
So 14 20
Jr 17 37
Sr 22 59
Jr 28 87
Fr 32 119
Fr 34 153
Finish Position -
Fr 4 4
Fr 11 15
Jr 15 30
So 26 56
Fr 31 87
1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:12.7

17:33.4
18:02.1
18:22.8
18:29.5
18:35.7
18:51.3
18:54.3

2

17:33.4 0:00.0
35:35.5 0:28.6
53:58.4 0:49.4
1:12:27.9 0:56.1
1:31:03.6 1:02.2
1:49:55.0 1:17.9
2:08:49.3 1:20.8

Average Time: 19:00.4

17:41.4
19:14.1
19:145
19:14.9
19:37.4
20:34.4
21:30.6
21:57.7
22:13.3
22:33.3
23:55.9
27:21.8

3

17:41.4 0:00.0

36:55.5 1:32.7

56:10.0 1:33.1
1:15:25.0 1:33.5
1:35:02.4 1:56.0
1:55:36.8 2:53.0
2:17:07.5 3:49.2
2:39:05.2 4:16.3
3:01:18.5 4:31.9
3:23:51.8 4:51.9
3:47:47.7 6:14.5
4:15:09.5 9:40.4

Average Time: 19:11.6

18:28.9
18:51.5
19:11.2
19:25.3
20:01.1
20:24.5
20:32.2

4

18:28.9 0:00.0
37:20.5 0:22.6
56:31.7 0:42.2
1:15:57.0 0:56.3
1:35:58.2 1:32.2
1:56:22.7 1:55.5
2:16:55.0 2:03.3

Average Time: 19:09.9

18:19.6
18:42.9
18:53.9
19:41.0
20:12.2

18:19.6 0:00.0
37:02.5 0:23.3
55:56.4 0:34.3
1:15:37.5 1:21.4
1:35:49.8 1:52.6

09/15/2012 12:54:51



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 15, 2012 Final Team Results

Men
HS Varsity Boys
Class - 1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cambridge Springs High School Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 87 Average Time: 19:09.9
6 344 Nathan Held So 33 120 20:25.2  1:56:15.0 2:05.6
7 343 Doug Birchard So 36 156 20:53.7 2:17:08.8 2:34.1
8 342 Alex Rowden Jr More Than 7 24:55.6  2:42:04.5 6:36.0
Team - Iroquois Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 19:13.6
1 501 Dominik Dodds Jr 9 9 18:39.6 18:39.6 0:00.0
2 500 Philip Beyer Jr 12 21 18:44.8 37:24.4 0:05.1
3 498 Anthony Cecchetti Sr 21 42 19:24.5 56:49.0 0:44.8
4 502 John Holmes Jr 24 66 19:27.2 1:16:16.2 0:47.6
5 507 Jayme Cooper Fr 27 93 19:51.9  1:36:08.2 1:12.2
6 506 Evan Rial So 29 122 20:06.1 1.56:14.3 1.26.4
7 504 Mark McKelvey So 30 152 20:06.7  2:16:21.0 1:27.0
8 503 Stephen Hiles So More Than 7 20:17.5 2:36:38.6 1:37.9
9 505 Shane Kaliszewski So More Than 7 21:28.0  2:58:06.6 2:48.4
Team - Carrick High School Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 149 Average Time: 21:18.6
1 378 Zachary Wierzchowski So 10 10 18:40.9 18:40.9 0:00.0
2 377 Ryan Wierzchowski So 23 33 19:26.2 38:07.2 0:45.2
3 379 Julian Jester Fr 37 70 21:21.0 59:28.2 2:40.0
4 374 John Haney Jr 39 109 23:13.4  1:22:41.7 4:32.4
5 372 lan Krzyzanowski Sr 40 149 23:51.7 1:46:33.4 5:10.7
Team - Strong Vincent High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 593 Jesse Russell Fr Less Than 5 19:47.1 19:47.1 0:00.0
2 594  Steven Vecchi Fr Less Than 5 20:54.5 40:41.6 1:07.4
3 592 lan Rolph So Less Than 5 22:03.8 1.02:45.4 2:16.7
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Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Gannon
Team Score (places): 56

143
138
140
145
135
144
142
137
139
141
136
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Brian Svoboda
Andy Hellmann
Christian Kennett
Adam Walker
Eric Boring
Drew Tordella
Alec Raynor
Josh Gibbons
Joe Karmazin
John Kleinhanz
Evan Cook

Team - Lake Erie College
Team Score (places): 76

204
208
205
206
209
207
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Cody Lancaster
Nicholas Hall
Craig Gerber
Jimmy Hudd
David Thorne
David Gobrogge

Team - Defiance College
Team Score (places): 78

97
93
96
98
103
100
94
101
99
95
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Team - Penn State Behrend

Hayden Krick
Joe Davis

Josh Hilton
Madison Murphy
Jacob Whisler
Troy Parrett
Adam Grillot
Andrew Senecal
Nick Naylor

Joe Hilton

Team Score (places): 87

1 16
2 18
3 17
4 26

Denny Lydon
Michael Smolinski
Jason Zabelsky
Andrew Mason

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So 8 8
Sr 10 18
Sr 11 29
Jr 12 41
So 15 56
Jr 41 97
Jr 43 140
Jr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Fr 2 2
Fr 3 5
Sr 9 14
Jr 20 34
Fr 42 76
Sr 60 136
Finish Position -
Sr 1 1
So 4 5
So 19 24
Jr 22 46
Fr 32 78
So 35 113
Jr 50 163
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 7 7
Jr 14 21
So 17 38
So 24 62
3

Time

1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 27:12.0

27:04.4
27:06.9
27:07.7
27:12.3
27:28.5
28:44.6
28:54.9
28:55.4
30:07.1
30:17.2
31:49.3

2

27:04.4 0:00.0

54:11.4 0:02.5
1:21:19.1 0:03.3
1:48:31.5 0:07.9
2:16:00.0 0:24.0
2:44:44.7 1:40.2
3:13:39.6 1:50.5
3:42:35.1 1:51.0
4:12:42.2 3:02.7
4:42:59.4 3:12.7
5:14:48.8 4:44.9

Average Time: 27:10.3

26:06.2
26:13.4
27:05.1
27:39.4
28:47.4
30:55.5

3

26:06.2 0:00.0
52:19.7 0:07.2
1:19:24.9 0:58.9
1:47:04.3 1:33.1
2:15:51.8 2:41.1
2:46:47.4 4:49.3

Average Time: 27:15.0

25:57.8
26:35.6
27:38.3
27:47.1
28:16.2
28:28.4
29:16.5
30:21.8
31:50.9
31:54.0

4

25:57.8 0:00.0

52:33.4 0:37.8
1:20:11.8 1:40.5
1:47:58.9 1:49.2
2:16:15.1 2:18.4
2:44:43.6 2:30.6
3:14:00.2 3:18.7
3:44:22.1 4:24.0
4:16:13.0 5:53.1
4:48:07.1 5:56.2

Average Time: 27:31.1

26:51.4
27:24.8
27:32.8
27:51.7

26:51.4 0:00.0
54:16.3 0:33.4
1:21:49.1 0:41.4
1:49:40.9 1:00.3

09/15/2012 12:54:51



Race Date
September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Penn State Behrend
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
24
19
22
21
31
27
25
23
33
28
29
34
30

Team Score (places): 87

Matt McWilliams
Tyler Yost

Josh Natalie
Cody Cornell
Devon Beggs
Tim Karls
Braden Davis
Alex Myers

Nick Marzka
Martin Debrain
Conor Klutch
Brian Eller
Steven Samoros
Josh Sibbald

Team - Case Western
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62
63
70
61
68
66
65
71
64
69
73
67
72
74
76

Team Score (places): 102

Ben Yauvitt

Eric Dong

Gilad Doron

Gabe McLeod

Ben Davis

Alex Strang

Austin Olshavsky
Paul Zackowski
Sergio Martinez-Rios
Sean Kennedy
Brandon Riedlinger
Phillip Scheanon
Joe Heebner
Michael Steere
Brando Carreno

Team - Point Park
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295
301
297
303
300
296

Team Score (places): 184

Dylan Grunn
Zane Kravec

Jon Rohlf

Eric Engel
Connor Mulvaney
Chris Kennedy

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Fr 25 87
Fr 31 118
Fr 33 151
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 13 13
Jr 18 31
Fr 21 52
Fr 23 75
Fr 27 102
Fr 28 130
Fr 30 160
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Sr 5 5
Fr 39 44
Sr 45 89
Fr 46 135
So 49 184
Sr 58 242
4

Time

4

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 27:31.1

27:54.8
28:14.9
28:17.9
28:37.3
28:58.8
28:59.2
29:07.1
29:48.9
29:58.6
30:09.0
30:18.8
30:36.6
31:58.0
32:05.0

5

2:17:35.8 1:03.4
2:45:50.8 1:23.5
3:14:08.7 1:26.5
3:42:46.0 1:45.8
4:11:44.8 2:.07.3
4:40:44.1 2:07.8
5:09:51.2 2:15.6
5:39:40.1 2:57.4
6:09:38.8 3:.07.2
6:39:47.8 3:17.6
7:10:06.7 3:27.4
7:40:43.3 3:45.2
8:12:41.3 5:06.5
8:44:46.4 5:13.6

Average Time: 27:43.6

27:19.8
27:37.6
27:45.2
27:48.7
28:06.6
28:07.0
28:13.6
28:21.7
28:27.4
28:30.1
28:33.0
28:52.0
29:01.8
29:03.4
32:08.9

6

27:19.8 0:00.0

54:57.4 0:17.7
1:22:42.6 0:25.3
1:50:31.3 0:28.8
2:18:38.0 0:46.8
2:46:45.1 0:47.2
3:14:58.7 0:53.7
3:43:20.4 1:01.8
4:11:47.9 1:07.5
4:40:18.0 1:10.3
5:08:51.1 1:13.1
5:37:43.1 1:32.2
6:06:45.0 1:41.9
6:35:48.4 1:43.5
7:07:57.3 4:49.0

Average Time: 28:30.2

26:40.0
28:40.5
28:57.5
28:58.4
29:14.7
30:22.7

26:40.0 0:00.0
55:20.5 2:00.4
1:24:18.0 2:17.4
1:53:16.5 2:18.3
2:22:31.2 2:34.6
2:52:54.0 3:42.7

09/15/2012 12:54:51



Race Date
September 15, 2012

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Class - 1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Point Park Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 184 Average Time: 28:30.2
7 298 lan Mcintosh Jr 68 310 31:40.5 3:24:345 5:00.4
8 299 Adam Freeman So More Than 7 33:12.0 3:57:46.5 6:31.9
9 302 Dan Kelley Fr More Than 7 34:31.3 4:32:17.8 7:51.2
Team - Penn State Altoona Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 199 Average Time: 29:04.1
1 265 Jason Anna Fr 16 16 27:30.9 27:30.9 0:00.0
2 266 Jake Dean Fr 29 45 28:11.0 55:42.0 0:40.0
3 272  Garrett Webster Fr 37 82 28:30.5 1:24:12.6 0:59.5
4 270 Michael Lock So 53 135 29:52.6  1:54:05.2 2:21.6
5 271 Marcus Spisso Fr 64 199 31:15.4  2:25:20.7 3:44.5
6 267 Eddie Frame Fr 76 275 33:12.8  2:58:33.5 5:41.8
Team - Westminster College Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 212 Average Time: 29:06.3
1 320 Aaron Sutton Jr 6 6 26:42.0 26:42.0 0:00.0
2 321 Kyle Filicky Jr 40 46 28:44.4 55:26.4 2:02.4
3 323 Cody Schreiber Fr 48 94 29:08.9 1:24:35.4 2:26.9
4 322  Josh Caldwell Sr 51 145 29:32.0 1:54:.07.4 2:50.0
5 324 Taylor Walter Jr 67 212 31:24.2  2:25:31.6 4:42.1
6 325 Anthony Yasko Fr 69 281 31:40.7 2:57:12.4 4:58.7
7 326 Nick Hainsey So 79 360 33:42.8  3:30:55.3 7:00.8
8 328 Ryan Taylor Jr More Than 7 36:27.3  4:07:22.6 9:45.2
Team - HIRAM COLLEGE Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 215 Average Time: 29:02.4
1 185 Matthew Walker Fr 26 26 28:05.1 28:05.1 0:00.0
2 178 Bryan Nemire Sr 38 64 28:35.0 56:40.2 0:29.9
3 174 Brendan Curtin Sr 44 108 28:57.2 1:25:37.4 0:52.0
4 176 Tomo Fujimoto Jr 52 160 29:35.9  1:55:13.3 1:30.7
5 184 Kevin Kerper Fr 55 215 29:58.9  2:25:12.2 1:53.7
6 177 Dennis Kirimi Jr 56 271 30:04.1 2:55:16.4 1:59.0
7 175 Anthony Franklin Jr 75 346 33:05.4  3:28:21.8 5:00.2
8 182 Adam Miller So More Than 7 34:19.0 4:02:40.9 6:13.9
9 181 Aaron Andzelik Sr More Than 7 35:26.0  4:38:06.9 7:20.9
10 180 Mason Yeater So More Than 7 38:32.3 5:16:39.2 10:27.1
11 179 Jabez Patterson So More Than 7 48:01.7  6:04:40.9 19:56.5
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Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 15, 2012 Final Team Results

Men
College Men
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bethany College Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 268 Average Time: 30:11.1
1 50 Cody McDonald So 34 34 28:18.2 28:18.2 0:00.0
2 48 Ryan Donnelly Fr 36 70 28:28.8 56:47.0 0:10.6
3 47  Hunter Ankrom So 61 131 31:00.0 1:27:47.1 2:41.8
4 51 Brenton Nutter Fr 66 197 31:23.5 1:59:10.6 3:05.3
5 54  Chris Troyer Fr 71 268 31:45.0 2:30:55.7 3:26.8
6 49  Will Farkas-Worthy Fr 87 355 34:47.9  3:05:43.7 6:29.7
Team - Mount Aloysius College Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 356 Average Time: 32:25.7
1 251 Bryson Long Fr 57 57 30:13.0 30:13.0 0:00.0
2 252 Nick Frank Fr 63 120 31:15.2  1:01:28.2 1:02.2
3 250 Drew Noel So 65 185 31:19.0 1:32:47.3 1:06.0
4 249 Dave Tran Sr 85 270 34:349  2:07:22.3 4:21.9
5 254  Bobby Bono Fr 86 356 34:46.2 2:42:08.5 4:33.2
Team - Medaille College Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 397 Average Time: 34:45.9
1 233 Brandon Rebert So 47 47 28:59.1 28:59.1 0:00.0
2 230 Mark MacAdlo So 70 117 31:43.2  1:00:42.3 2:44.1
3 232 Robert Petrilli So 74 191 32:23.4 1:33:05.7 3:24.3
4 228 Kyle Gauthier So 100 291 38:45.3 2:11:51.1 9:46.2
5 227 Jermaine Edwards So 106 397 41:58.4  2:53:49.5 12:59.3
Team - Pitt-Bradford Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 404 Average Time: 33:48.9
1 282 Hedglin Kyle Fr 72 72 31:57.6 31:57.6 0:00.0
2 278 Jeff Elwell So 73 145 31:58.3  1:03:55.9 0:00.6
3 281 Cable James Sr 81 226 33:56.4 1:37:52.3 1:58.7
4 279 Jake Elwell Jr 83 309 34:10.5  2:12:02.9 2:12.9
5 280 Woelfel Wray Sr 95 404 37:01.9 2:49:04.8 5:04.3
Team - D'Youville Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 424 Average Time: 35:17.8
1 120 Anthony Oliveri Fr 54 54 29:54.2 29:54.2 0:00.0
2 116 Jarred Bogardus So 88 142 35:13.4  1:05:07.6 5:19.2
3 115 Aung Kyaw Sr 90 232 35:41.6  1:40:49.2 5:47.4
4 117 Adam Dorobiala Fr 91 323 35:54.8 2:16:44.1 6:00.6
5 118 Kyle Farcher Fr 101 424 39:45.2  2:56:29.3 9:51.0
6 114 Mark Boyland Sr 103 527 40:19.0 3:36:48.3 10:24.8

Race Results by the Big White Trailer
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Race Date
September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - La Roche College
Team Score (places): 426

196 Jeffrey Turner

195 Joseph Kurcina

194 Robert Patterson

197 Matthew Johnson

193 Brandon Schrecengost
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Team - Mercyhurst North East
Team Score (places): 430

240 Aaron Smith
241 Nicholas Miller
237  Christian Drain
238 Billy Gisanti
236 Jeff Krug

239 Daniel Gleba
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Team - Hilbert College
Team Score (places): 435

160 Matthew Williams
159 Josh Walczuk

156 Tyler Roth

154 Kyle Kriegbaum

155 Rick Landahl

157 John Sadowski

153 Andrew Cartaginese
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

College Men
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Fr 59 59
So 62 121
So 99 220
Fr 102 322
Jr 104 426
Finish Position -
Fr 77 77
Fr 80 157
Fr 84 241
Fr 93 334
Fr 96 430
Fr 98 528
Finish Position -
Jr 78 78
Fr 82 160
Fr 89 249
So 92 341
So 94 435
So 97 532
Fr 105 637

Time

15

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 36:19.5

30:51.3
31:13.4
38:22.0
40:11.9
40:58.7

16

30:51.3 0:00.0
1:02:04.7 0:22.0
1:40:26.8 7:30.6
2:20:38.7 9:20.6
3:01:37.5 10:07.4

Average Time: 35:08.8

33:22.4
33:54.6
34:21.6
36:39.4
37:25.7
38:05.2

17

33:22.4 0:00.0
1:.07:17.1 0:32.2
1:41:38.8 0:59.1
2:18:18.2 3:16.9
2:55:43.9 4:03.2
3:33:49.2 4:42.7

Average Time: 35:11.6

33:38.9
34:01.9
35:15.8
36:02.6
36:58.7
38:02.4
41:41.0

33:38.9 0:00.0
1:07:40.8 0:23.0
1:42:56.7 1:36.9
2:18:59.3 2:23.6
2:55:58.0 3:19.8
3:34:00.5 4:23.5
4:15:41.5 8:02.1

09/15/2012 12:54:51



Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Men
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Middle School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 10:23.5

1 525 Noah Curtin 8th 2 2 9:48.2 9:48.2 0:00.0

2 535 Ryan Zimmerman 7th 3 5 10:09.5 19:57.7 0:21.2

3 551 Brooks Noble 8th 7 12 10:32.5 30:30.2 0:44.3

4 529 Kyle Wagner 8th 9 21 10:36.0 41:06.3 0:47.7

5 528 Hunter Wade 8th 12 33 10:51.5 51:57.8 1:03.3

6 540 Jacob Lawrence 7th 14 47 10:54.2 1.02:52.0 1:.06.0

7 533 Marcus Yudt 8th 15 62 10:56.1  1:13:48.2 1:07.9

8 524  Nick Carpinello 8th More Than 7 10:56.7 1:24:44.9 1:08.4

9 543 Jack Scully 7th More Than 7 11:27.9  1:36:12.9 1:39.7
10 537 Braden Magee 8th More Than 7 11:29.3 1:47:42.3 1:41.1
11 539 Joe Dombkowski 7th More Than 7 11:39.6  1:59:21.9 1:51.4
12 553 Derek Sloppy 7th More Than 7 11:47.8 2:11:09.8 1:59.6
13 550 Mitch Daubert 7th More Than 7 11:50.6  2:23:00.4 2:02.3
14 544  Ryan Snyder 7th More Than 7 11:57.6 2:34:58.0 2:09.3
15 547 Brandon Grutkowski 8th More Than 7 11:59.2  2:46:57.3 2:11.0
16 538 Jamie Alloway 7th More Than 7 12:05.5 2:59:02.8 2:17.2
17 531 Jackson Wisniewski 8th More Than 7 12:06.1  3:11:08.9 2:17.9
18 536 Brian Buseck 8th More Than 7 12:07.3  3:23:16.2 2:19.0
19 530 Nathan Wiley 8th More Than 7 12:26.5  3:35:42.8 2:38.3
20 532 Joey Villella 8th More Than 7 12:43.8  3:48:26.6 2:55.5
21 545 Toby Willis 7th More Than 7 13:08.7 4:.01:35.4 3:20.5
22 548 Nate Mannion 8th More Than 7 13:17.0 4:14:525 3:28.8
23 546 Ryan Filipski 8th More Than 7 13:22.9  4:28:15.4 3:34.7
24 542  Andrew Onuschak 7th More Than 7 13:27.0 4:41:425 3:38.8
25 526 Dan Divecchio 8th More Than 7 13:39.1  4:55:21.6 3:50.8
26 534 Tom Murabito 8th More Than 7 13:58.9  5:09:20.5 4:10.7
27 552 Logan Pauli 7th More Than 7 15:36.9  5:24:57.5 5:48.7

Team - North East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 10:36.9

1 577 Will Lewis 8th 4 4 10:15.2 10:15.2 0:00.0

2 581 Jacob Watts 8th 5 9 10:22.6 20:37.8 0:07.4

3 571 Dylan Bemiss 8th 10 19 10:36.4 31:14.3 0:21.1

4 576 Hunter Ksenich 7th 13 32 10:53.1 42:07.4 0:37.9

5 572 Nathan Briselden 7th 16 48 10:57.0 53:04.4 0:41.7

6 578 Cory Rearick 8th 22 70 11:18.1  1:04:22.6 1:02.9

7 570 Quinlan Barnes 7th 37 107 12:29.1 1:16:51.7 2:13.8

8 580 Ryan Slater 7th More Than 7 12:48.6  1:29:40.4 2:334

9 574 Ryan Kaday 7th More Than 7 13:00.0 1:42:40.4 2:44.8
10 579 Matt Seman 7th More Than 7 13:39.9 1.56:20.4 3:24.7
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Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Men
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 10:59.8
1 470 Michael Rocco 8th 6 6 10:26.4 10:26.4 0:00.0
2 458 Logan Montgomery 7th 11 17 10:38.4 21:04.8 0:11.9
3 453 Nathaniel Dougan 7th 19 36 11:11.8 32:16.7 0:45.4
4 456 Michael Maring 7th 21 57 11:15.3 43:32.0 0:48.8
5 459 Dylan Montgomery 7th 24 81 11:27.4 54:59.4 1:00.9
6 466 Mike Firment 8th 25 106 11:27.8  1:06:27.2 1:01.3
7 468 Jaret Kelly 8th 28 134 11:39.9  1:18:07.2 1:135
8 464 Ryan Blakney 8th More Than 7 11:50.3  1:29:57.5 1:23.8
9 455 David Lingenfelter 7th More Than 7 11:54.0 1:41:51.5 1:27.5
10 469 Everett Peterson 8th More Than 7 12:18.1 1:54:09.6 1.51.6
11 461 Charles Peters 7th More Than 7 12:27.8  2:06:37.4 2:01.3
12 452  Andrew Dalton 7th More Than 7 12:54.5  2:19:32.0 2:28.1
13 457 Nate McGill 7th More Than 7 12:58.9  2:32:31.0 2:32.5
14 463 Trenton Abbate 8th More Than 7 13:32.2 2:46:03.2 3:05.8
15 465 Joseph Fernandes 8th More Than 7 14:07.9  3:00:11.2 3:41.5
16 454  Michael Gray 7th More Than 7 14:27.4  3:14:38.6 4:00.9
17 467 Matthew Gray 8th More Than 7 15:05.2  3:29:43.8 4:38.7
18 471 Brendan Seibert 8th More Than 7 17:275 3:47:11.3 7:01.0
19 472  Alexander Smith 8th More Than 7 18:57.7  4:06:09.1 8:31.3
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 11:21.7
1 421 Ryan Glazier 8th 8 8 10:33.5 10:33.5 0:00.0
2 425 Jake Lehotsky 7th 17 25 10:57.3 21:30.8 0:23.8
3 424 Coby Musser 7th 18 43 10:58.4 32:29.3 0:24.9
4 423 Austyn Page 8th 29 72 11:40.2 44:09.6 1:06.7
5 422  Connor Keene 7th 39 111 12:39.3 56:48.9 2:05.8
Team - Cambridge Springs High School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 11:28.4
1 352 Connor Walsh 8th 1 1 9:34.8 9:34.8 0:00.0
2 353 Braden Barnett 7th 27 28 11:36.5 21:11.3 2:01.7
3 357 Jerimiah Stump 8th 31 59 11:44.0 32:55.4 2:09.2
4 351 Josh Slayton 8th 33 92 12:08.1 45:03.6 2:33.3
5 354 Tyler Davis 7th 35 127 12:18.5 57:22.1 2:43.7
6 350 Caleb Barton 8th 36 163 12:23.8  1:09:45.9 2:49.0
7 356 Jonah Orr 7th 44 207 13:51.5 1:23:37.5 4:16.7
Team - Union City Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 11:49.4
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Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Men
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Union City Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 11:49.4
1 636 Brendan Fox 8th 20 20 11:13.1 11:13.1 0:00.0
2 638 Chris Beibel 8th 23 43 11:24.4 22:37.5 0:11.2
3 639 Isaac Jones 7th 30 73 11:42.2 34:19.8 0:29.1
4 637 BenKuzma 8th 34 107 12:16.4 46:36.2 1:03.2
5 640 Nathan Gardner 7th 38 145 12:31.1 59:07.3 1:17.9
6 635 Sid Hopson 8th 41 186 12:51.3  1:11:58.6 1:38.2
7 641 Dylan Lewis 7th 45 231 14:23.6  1:26:22.3 3:10.5
Team - Strong Vincent High School Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 183 Average Time: 12:36.4
1 597 Justin Finke 8th 26 26 11:30.6 11:30.6 0:00.0
2 603 Chris Dunsworth 6th 32 58 12:06.8 23:37.5 0:36.1
3 599 Andrew Lobaugh 7th 40 98 12:47.2 36:24.7 1:16.5
4 600 Jacob Ohmer 7th 42 140 12:57.8 49:22.5 1:27.1
5 601 Jesse Ohmer 7th 43 183 13:39.5  1:.03:02.1 2:08.9
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 508 Devaun Penoyer 7th Less Than 5 12:33.8 12:33.8 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 25

410
419
417
409
420
418
415
413

00 ~NO O WN P

Josh Porter

Josh Paluh

Alex Wokulich
Kevin Smith

Zach Young
Dominic Nucerino
Jarrett Carter
Jeremiah Carlson

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 37

1 628
2 634
3 633
4 629
5 630

Michael Potts
Daniel Gardner
Nate Jones
Jacob Beck
Brandon Clark

Team - Carrick HS
Team Score (places): 71

1 376
2 381
3 373
4 382
5 380

Garrett Walsh
Joey Sterwart
Christian Forster
Robert Warnock
Willy Ringeisen

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men
HS Jr Varsity
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Jr 3 3
Fr 4 7
Fr 5 12
Jr 6 18
Fr 7 25
Fr 8 33
Fr 12 45
So More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 1 1
Fr 2 3
Fr 10 13
Jr 11 24
Jr 13 37
Finish Position -
So 9 9
Fr 14 23
Jr 15 38
Fr 16 54
Fr 17 71
11

Time

1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:58.4

20:23.1
20:40.5
21:03.6
21:08.2
21:36.5
21:44.3
24:57.7
25:27.5

2

20:23.1 0:00.0

41:03.7 0:17.4
1:02:07.3 0:40.4
1:23:15.5 0:45.0
1:44:52.1 1:13.4
2:06:36.5 1:21.2
2:31:34.2 4:34.5
2:57:01.7 5:04.4

Average Time: 22:39.3

20:04.0
20:07.8
23:10.3
23:19.0
26:35.4

3

20:04.0 0:00.0
40:11.9 0:03.7
1:03:22.2 3:06.2
1:26:41.2 3:14.9
1:53:16.6 6:31.3

Average Time: 27:31.1

22:02.1
26:49.4
26:59.2
28:49.6
32:54.9

22:02.1 0:00.0
48:51.6 4:47.2
1:15:50.9 4:57.0
1:44:40.5 6:47.4
2:17:35.5 10:52.7
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